Position

Ceo & Port Director

Deputy Executive Director-
Chief Administrative/Finance
Officer

Chief Commercial Officer

Chief Operations Officer
Director Of Finance
Environmental Manager

Clerk Of The Board

Accounting Manager

Hr Management Specialist
Operations & Security Manager

Public & Government Relations
Manager

Fiscal Technician |

Communications & Marketing
Specialist

Executive Aide
Engineering Manager
Administrative Assistant

Government Accountant-
Collins

Board Of Harbor Commission
Board Of Harbor Commission
Board Of Harbor Commission
Board Of Harbor Commission
Board Of Harbor Commission
Temporary Intern

Temporary Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District

Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District

Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District

Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District

Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$236,505
$193,527

$150,687
$140,165
$135,607
$95,551
$95,378
$93,456
$88,677
$72,244
$69,642

$65,271
$64,601

$61,921
$51,664
$46,670
$27,450

$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$6,474
$4,202

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,885
$42,801

$28,186
$43,526
$24,958
$18,552
$35,081
$34,390
$31,567
$23,162
$15,584

$11,107
$12,564

$22,824
$4,585
$3,850
$2,235

$15,913
$11,197
$17,311
$17,311
$0
$0
$0



