Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ceo & Port Director		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$236,505	\$58,885
Deputy Executive Director- Chief Administrative/Finance Officer		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$193,527	\$42,801
Chief Commercial Officer		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$150,687	\$28,186
Chief Operations Officer		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$140,165	\$43,526
Director Of Finance		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$135,607	\$24,958
Environmental Manager		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$95,551	\$18,552
Clerk Of The Board		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$95,378	\$35,081
Accounting Manager		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$93,456	\$34,390
Hr Management Specialist		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$88,677	\$31,567
Operations & Security Manager		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$72,244	\$23,162
Public & Government Relations Manager		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$69,642	\$15,584
Fiscal Technician I		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$65,271	\$11,107
Communications & Marketing Specialist		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$64,601	\$12,564
Executive Aide		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$61,921	\$22,824
Engineering Manager		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$51,664	\$4,585
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$46,670	\$3,850
Government Accountant- Collins		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$27,450	\$2,235
Board Of Harbor Commission		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200	\$15,913
Board Of Harbor Commission		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200	\$11,197
Board Of Harbor Commission		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200	\$17,311
Board Of Harbor Commission		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200	\$17,311
Board Of Harbor Commission		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200	\$0
Temporary Intern		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$6,474	\$0
Temporary Intern		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$4,202	\$0